CLIENT
PROJECT
NOTES
•	 Available in both dark bronze and white
•	 Premium LEDs providing a crisp CRI
•	 Polycarbonate clear optical lens
•	 UL listed, Wet location
TECHNICAL DETAILS
DIMENSIONS
The CLA Series features a sealed, high performance
die-cast housing that is wet rated and suitable for both
indoor and outdoor applications. Ideal for parking
structures, storage areas, outdoor retail, walkways,
entryways, and low level security applications.
LUMENS 5000K
POWER 20W, 27W, 40W, 60W
COLOR TEMPERATURE 4000K, 5000K
CRI 70CRI
VOLTAGE 120-277VAC
EFFICIENCY Up to 130lm/w
DIMMING Standard 1-10V Dimming
LUMENS Up to 8,000lm
HOUSING Aluminum
MOUNTING Surface
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°F to 113°F
WARRANTY 5 Years
FINISH Dark Bronze, White
LOCATION Wet
CERTIFICATIONS UL Listed
20W 27W 40W 60W
2,600lm 3,800lm 5,450lm 8,000lm
7”9.5”
9.
5”
3.2”
7”
L70: 50,000+ HOURS
WEIGHT:
20W: 5.8lbs
27W: 7.3lbs
40W: 13.9lbs
60W: 14.8lbs
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: AUGUST 2025
CLA SERIES
CANOPY LIGHT
DIS
CONTIN
UED
ORDERING GUIDE Example: VA-CLA-27-40-D
PHOTOMETRICS 60W / 5000K
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: AUGUST 2025
CLA SERIES
CANOPY LIGHT
VA-CLA
CCT
[40] 4000K
[50] 5000K
FINISH
[D] Dark Bronze
[W] White
POWER
[20] 20 Watts
[27] 27 Watts
[40] 40 Watts
[60] 60 Watts
DIMMING
[BLANK] 1-10V Dimming
[ND] Non-Dimmable
DIS
CONTIN
UED
SKU WATTAGE CCT LUMENS CRI VOLTAGE DLC QUICK SHIP
VA-CLA-20-50-DND 20W 5000K 2600 70+ 120-277VAC No 2 Weeks
VA-CLA-20-40-DND 20W 4000K 2600 70+ 120-277VAC No 2 Weeks
VA-CLA-20-50-D 20W 5000K 2600 70+ 120-277VAC No 2 Weeks
VA-CLA-20-40-D 20W 4000K 2600 70+ 120-277VAC No 2 Weeks
VA-CLA-27-50-DND 27W 5000K 3800 70+ 120-277VAC No 2 Weeks
VA-CLA-27-40-DND 27W 4000K 3750 70+ 120-277VAC No 2 Weeks
VA-CLA-27-50-D 27W 5000K 3800 70+ 120-277VAC No 2 Weeks
VA-CLA-27-40-D 27W 4000K 3750 70+ 120-277VAC No 2 Weeks
VA-CLA-40-50-DND 40W 5000K 5450 70+ 120-277VAC No 2 Weeks
VA-CLA-40-40-DND 40W 4000K 5350 70+ 120-277VAC No 2 Weeks
VA-CLA-40-50-D 40W 5000K 5450 70+ 120-277VAC No 2 Weeks
VA-CLA-40-40-D 40W 4000K 5350 70+ 120-277VAC No 2 Weeks
VA-CLA-60-50-DND 60W 5000K 8000 70+ 120-277VAC No 2 Weeks
VA-CLA-60-40-DND 60W 4000K 7800 70+ 120-277VAC No 2 Weeks
VA-CLA-60-50-D 60W 5000K 8000 70+ 120-277VAC No 2 Weeks
VA-CLA-60-40-D 60W 4000K 7800 70+ 120-277VAC No 2 Weeks
CLA SERIES
CANOPY LIGHT
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: AUGUST 2025
DIS
CONTIN
UED